GOVIEX URANIUM INC

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

ISIN: CA3837981057

Overview

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
0.055 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

10.00% (0.01)

ISIN CA3837981057
Symbol GXU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.05 CAD (519,000)
0.055 CAD (366,000)

0.05 CAD
0.055 CAD
0.05 CAD
0.05 CAD
0.053227 CAD
83,170
4,426.87
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/30
2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/16
2024/08/13

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3837981057&ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6d5a763e8aba747505052f691ef2fea84e70a499416b455f0281398ddfe908&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=64a52f1c2ef308708&time=1725483497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d789852c1e54444ca0dcdf9e652c0a0a8d9bfa427eababfb264b7a2bf603c692&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4409f960d0e7e131d&time=1725483497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0b8307001f51c887b99abb4d18404e62ef27e8acc062dc4b899f088ad9d3c3da&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c01eb0e775d6450&time=1725483497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1f4a99f2c50095fa486de3d51a58dda679d6d282405f040a9befa6224cb402b5&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a3c56107050387e30&time=1725483497&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d771ab72da8b0323bd2f3ab2a317c72144e238036f785f86ad2f85d04d1b757c&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=447e3786d30eb0e05&time=1725483497&tool=RSC

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Details

2024/09/03 22:00:00

Price
0.055 CAD

Difference

General attributes

€  10.00% (0.01)

ISIN CA3837981057
Symbol GXU
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.05 CAD (519,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.055 CAD (366,000)
Open 0.05 CAD
High 0.055 CAD
Low 0.05 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.05 CAD
VWAP 0.053227 CAD
Volume (pcs) 83,170
Trading volume 4,426.87
Number of trades 29
Last size 3,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -68.75% -62.96% -80.77%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.09 -0.21
Beta 1.45 0.84 2.35
Volatility 129.62 109.94 97.16
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Trading volume

(mio.)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:26 0.0352 EUR 0.00
03

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 22:00 0.055 CAD 0.00

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 0.0316 EUR 0.00
03

Munich 2024/09/ 21:55 0.0316 EUR 0.00

03
London Stock

2024/07/ 17:45 0.05 CAD

0.01

0.058 CAD (327,176
0.054 CAD (635,978
0.083 CAD (979,464
0.133 CAD (1,150,138
0.220 CAD (2024/01/30
0.045 CAD (2024/08/07
0.220 CAD (2024/01/30
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.045 CAD (2024/08/07)

Number of
trades

4

29

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=165363945
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054833
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=177258915
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770263
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370338

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

2024/09/
03

08:00 0.0268 EUR 0.00

20:16 0.0405 USD 0.00

08:11 0.032EUR 0.00

20:22 0.0354 EUR 0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162034760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163008356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341973675
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365041876

GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Y& gou
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Contact Details
GOVIEX URANIUM INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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